TECHNOLOGY

HDMI2C2-14HD
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

HDMI2C2-14HD Price

Technical Information of HDMI2C2-14HD
Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Clamping -
Series -
Package / Case
Mounting Type

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

HDMI2C2-14HD
STMicroelectronics

Tape & Reel (TR)

36-VFQFN Exposed Pad
Surface Mount

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

HDMI2C2-14HD
STMicroelectronics
IC ESD SIGNAL BOOST HDMI 36QFN

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Technology

Packaging

Number of Circuits

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)

Applications

HDMI2C2-14HD Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Circuit Protection

IC ESD SIGNAL BOOST HDMI 36QFN

500

Mixed Technology
Tape & Reel (TR)
14

3 (168 Hours)

HDMI

HDMI2C2-14HD 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find HDMI2C2-14HD Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order HDMI2C2-14HD with

warrantied and confidence. RFQ HDMI2C2-14HD

Related parts for HDMI2C2-14HD
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: Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Description

MOUNT ANT HD ARTICULATING 10X10

HDMIULC6-2SC6 Son

HDMIULC6-4F3UT ST

IC ESD PROTECT/BOOSTER 16-QFN

TVS DIODE 5V 17V SOT666

IC HDMI ESD 3V 9-FLIPCHIP

CONN PLUG HDMI 29 POS EDGEMOUNT

TVS DIODE 5V 17V SOT23-6

HDMIULC6-4F3U7 STM

HDMI002 ST

HDMI2012F2SF-900T04 TAI-TECH

IC ESD SIGNAL COND HD1080P 24QFN

TVS DIODE 3V 10FLIPCHIP

IC ESD PROTECT/SGNL COND 36QFN

TVS DIODE 5V 17V SOT23-6L

IC HDMI ESD 3V 8-FLIPCHIP

IC ESD SIGNAL BOOST HDMI 18QFN

HDMI-19PIN STM Original

TVS DIODE 5V 17V 6UQFN

EMBEDDED VISION DEVELOPMENT KIT

Manufacturer

Laird Technologies IAS

Son

ST

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

Samtec Inc.

STMicroelectronics

STM

ST

TAI-TECH

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

Original

STMicroelectronics

Lattice Semiconductor

HDMI2C2-14HD Stock
HDMI2C2-14HD Inventory

Inquiry HDMI2C2-14HD

HDMI2C2-14HD Price

HDMI2C2-14HD Digikey

HDMI2C2-14HD Image

HDMI2C2-14HD Electronics
Supplier HDMI2C2-14HD

HDMI2C2-14HD Picture

HDMI2C2-14HD Components

Order HDMI2C2-14HD Online

HDMI2C2-14HD PDF

HDMI2C2-14HD Datasheet

Download HDMI2C2-14HD Datasheet

Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

500 pcs

200 pcs

5000 pcs

17247 pcs

27000 pcs

2879 pcs

500 pcs

30000 pcs

5000 pcs

80 pcs

692 pcs

500 pcs

20000 pcs

3440 pcs

15000 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1000 pcs

62700 pcs

10 pcs
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